M18 FPD3-0X Perceuse a percussion M18

4933479859 - M18FPD3-0X - 4000481314







Position
00121
0016 2
0018 3
00194
0020 5
0024 6
00257
0027 8
0028 9
0029 10
0030 11
0059 12
0062 13
0066 14
0068 15
0069 16
0070 17
0076 18
0080 19
0081 20
0082 21
0702 22
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Quantity

Description
VIS
ROULEMENT A BILLES
ROULEMENT A BILLES
CAPUCHON PROT.
VIS
SWITCH LEVER
VIS
VIS
CROCHET
RESSORT
BOUTON DE COMMANDE
RESSORT
PLAQUE SIGNALETIQUE
CARTER D"ENGRENAGE
INDUIT
ELECTRONIQUE
POIGNEE CPTE
LENTILLE
CARTER MOTEUR COMPLE
SUPPORT
MANDRIN
INSERT

Part number
4931465984
4931479944
4931465987
4931494902
4931465499
4931494903
4931454852
4931465986
4931436134
4931494904
4931494905
4931494906
4931494917
4931494918
4931494909
4931494910
4931494911
4931494912
4931494913
4931494914
4931494919
4931494916

EAN
4058546272012
4058546397074
4058546272043
4058546474744
4058546235994
4058546474751
4058546020262
4058546272036
4002395879427
4058546474768
4058546474775
4058546474782
4058546474898
4058546485863
4058546474812
4058546474829
4058546474836
4058546474843
4058546474850
4058546474867
4058546485870
4058546474881
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